 NF2000E-SJB Series （（（（RoHS Compliant））））
 DC 1000VDC For DC line, large solar panel
 Applications
For DC line, large solar system
 Specifications
NF2300E-SJB 300A 3.6kg
NF2600E-SJB 600A 3.6kg
NF21000E-SJB 1000A 5.4kg fig2
NF21200E-SJB 1200A 9.6kg fig3
NF21600E-SJB 1600A 9.6kg fig4
Rated Voltage
Ambient temp.
 fig.1 (300, 600A)
1000VDC max
-25 up to 60 Deg.C
Part No.
Rated
Current
Weight
fig1
 fig.2 (1000A)
 fig. 3 (1200A)
 fig. 4 (1600A)
 Characteristics (Typical) (600A)
 Characteristics (Typical) (1600A)
 Circuit Diagram